

## **DEADLINE: October 13, 2023**

(Forms received by his date will be featured in the Silent Auction tab within the mobile app.)

## ASDS EXHIBITORS SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

ASDS Annual Meeting • November 2-5, 2023

Hyatt Regency Chicago • Chicago, IL

Help us reach out new, higher goal of \$150,000 in 2023 by donating to the Silent Auction.

Proceeds from the Auction fund vital programs for ASDS Members and Residents.

Your support will be recognized in the Final Program, mobile app and various onsite materials.

If you would like to make a donation to the 2023 ASDS Annual Meeting Silent Auction, please visit the below link to complete the donation form:

## https://derm.formstack.com/forms/asds silent auction donation form

Exhibiting Companies are asked to bring their donations to the Silent Auction booth in the Exhibit Hall during set-up on Thursday, Nov. 2.

Please ship your donation along with your other booth materials.

## Do NOT ship your donation to the ASDS Office.

A wide range of items may be donated to the auction. You may wish to donate your company product or service, hotel stays, gift certificates, small electronics, event tickets, paintings, unique wines, vacation / packages or any other item you choose.

Please have the donation form completed including a photo of your donation by Friday, October 13, 2023 for inclusion within the Silent Auction Items Listing within the mobile app.

https://derm.formstack.com/forms/asds\_silent\_auction\_donation\_form

Please Submit any Questions to:

Amy Chambers, Corporate Relations and Trade Show Manager

Phone: 847-956-0900 oachambers@asds.net